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                           Ｉｎｆｏｒｍａｔｉｏｎ         
March 25, 2022 

Keisei Electric Railway Co., Ltd. 

 

Information 

 

Starting on Monday, April 25, 2022, security guards are on board all paid express 

trains, including the Skyliner. This is to prevent problems from occurring onboard 

the train and strengthen our ability to respond when they do occur, allowing our 

passengers to enjoy their ride in a safe and more secure environment. Therefore, 

the following express fares are revised. 

 

(1) Scheduled train 

Train name and area covered 
Current 

price 
After 

revision 
Skyliner 

Keisei-Ueno / Nippori ～ 

Narita Airport Terminal 2·3 / Narita AirportTerminal 1 

¥1,250 

(¥630) 

¥1,300 

(¥650) 

Skyliner 

Aoto ～ 

Narita Airport Terminal 2·3 / Narita Airport Terminal 1 

¥1,000 

(¥500) 

¥1,050 

(¥530) 

Morningliner・Eveningliner 

All areas 

¥420 

(¥210) 

¥450 

(¥230) 

* The prices of various special tickets for the Skyliner will also be revised. 
 
 
(2) Temporary trains 

Train name and area covered 
Current 

price 
After 

revision 

Cityliner 

Keisei-Ueno / Nippori / Aoto ～ Keisei-Narita 

¥970 

(¥490) 

¥1,000 

(¥500) 

Cityliner 

Keisei-Ueno / Nippori ～ Aoto  

Keisei-Ueno / Nippori/Aoto ～ Keisei-Funabashi 

Keisei-Funabashi ～ Keisei-Narita 

¥520 

(¥260) 

¥550 

(¥280) 

* There will be no fare revision for the Temporary Liner that departs from Imba nihon-idai. 

 


