

March 25, 2022

Keisei Electric Railway Co., Ltd.

Information

Starting on Monday, April 25, 2022, security guards are on board all paid express trains, including the Skyliner. This is to prevent problems from occurring onboard the train and strengthen our ability to respond when they do occur, allowing our passengers to enjoy their ride in a safe and more secure environment. Therefore, the following express fares are revised.

(1) Scheduled train

Train name and area covered	Current price	After revision
Skyliner Keisei-Ueno / Nippori ~	¥1,250	¥1,300
Narita Airport Terminal 2·3 / Narita AirportTerminal 1	(¥630)	(¥650)
Skyliner	¥1,000	¥1,050
Aoto ~	(¥500)	(¥530)
Narita Airport Terminal 2·3 / Narita Airport Terminal 1	,	,
Morningliner · Eveningliner	¥420	¥450
All areas	(¥210)	(¥230)

^{*} The prices of various special tickets for the Skyliner will also be revised.

(2) Temporary trains

Train name and area covered	Current price	After revision
Cityliner	¥970	¥1,000
Keisei-Ueno / Nippori / Aoto \sim Keisei-Narita	(¥490)	(¥500)
Cityliner		
Keisei-Ueno / Nippori ~ Aoto	¥520	¥550
Keisei-Ueno / Nippori/Aoto \sim Keisei-Funabashi	(¥260)	(¥280)
Keisei-Funabashi \sim Keisei-Narita		

^{*} There will be no fare revision for the Temporary Liner that departs from Imba nihon-idai.